DATA SHEET
3COM® V6000 AND V6100
INTEGRATED BRANCH
COMMUNICATIONS
PLATFORMS
Feature-rich, highly available and centrally managed
IP telephony and messaging services for the branch
offices of enterprise networks

Client (soft client with presence, instant messaging, desktop sharing,
voice and video), Analog phones through 3Com VoIP gateways
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
V6000 Platform
3Com V6000 Integrated Branch Communications Platform 3CRVO71330-07
(with CPU/hard drive, 4 FXO and 2 FXS analog VoIP gateway ports)
3Com V6000 IP Telephony and IP Messaging License 3C0VS72909-07
(includes 2 FXS port licenses, 2 VCX Standard IP Phone and
2 IP Messaging licenses)
V6100 Platform
3Com V6100  Integrated Branch Communications Platform 3CRVG71225-07
(V6100 CPU & Hard Disk Modules required to run
VCX IP Telephony and IP Messaging Software - purchased separately)
3Com V6100 IP Telephony and IP Messaging License 3C0VS72910-07
(includes 2 VCX Standard IP Phone and 2 IP Messaging licenses)
3Com V6100 CPU Module 3C0VG60003-06
3Com V6100 Hard Disk Module 3CRVG60004-06
(pre-loaded with VCX IP telephony and IP messaging software)
3Com Digital Gateway Module—Single T1/E1 Span 3CRVG71226-07
3Com Digital Gateway Module—Two T1/E1 Span 3CRVG71227-07
3Com Digital Gateway Module—Four T1/E1 Span 3CRVG71228-07
3Com Analog Gateway Module—Four-Port FXS  3CRVG52002-07
3Com Analog Gateway Module—Four-Port FXO 3CRVG52001-07
3Com Analog Gateway Module—Four-Port BRI 3CRVG52003-07
Optional V6000/V6100 Modules
3Com V6x00 Redundant Hard Disk RAID Module (40 GB) 3C0VG60006-06
3Com V6x00 Redundant Power Supply Module 3C0VG60005-06
Visit www.3com.com for more information about 3Com solutions.